
Access Point Financial

Allbridge

American Express

American Hotel Register Company

Cisco Meraki

Daltile

DIRECTV Hospitality | AT&T

Diversey, Inc.

Ecolab, Inc.

Foliot Furniture

Georgia Pacific Professional

Guest Supply, a Sysco Company

GuestTek

HBO

HD Supply Hospitality Solutions

Identity Group

Interface Hospitality

JTB Furniture

Kellogg Company

Legrand

LG Electronics

MC Group

MGroup

Michael Foods, Inc.

Mincey Marble Manufacturing, Inc.

MSI Surfaces

Nestle Professional | Nestle Waters

Pattison Sign Group

Persona, Inc.

Prime Hospitality Group

PSAV

Renaissance Manufacturing

Samsung

Seay Lighting

Shaw Hospitality

Single Digits

Smithfield Foods

Solid Comfort

Standard Textile | SK Textile

Steelite International

The Coca-Cola Company

Top Shelf Real Estate Advisors, LLC

United Furniture and Seating

Valley Forge Fabrics

Verdant Environmental Technologies

Watts Water Technologies

Windstream Enterprise

COMPANY NAME NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Dilip Petigara

Shane Pierce

Kathryn Drew

Josh Ru�ner

Dan Huss

Morgan Stephenson

Je� Fox

Peter Kanneth 

Kevin Smith

Maxime Fortier

Perry Harding

Mark Shuford

Kimberly Fuller

Andrea Viola

Joseph Krol

Amy Scheer

Ben Reams

Jake Brown

Kimberly Mendel

Hanh Le

Marco Serrano

Dave Holbrook

Drew Murray

Ken McCrea

Amy Mobbs

Anil Palasamudram

Gary Bliss

Brian Cravens

Joan Pelletier

Karin Shaver

Jim Donnelly

Michael Graham

Ellen Saberg

Karen DeTulleo

Wendell Seay

Tom Gigliotti 

Michael O'Brien

Michelle Young

Wayne McArthur

Je� Frey

Jim Pappas

Robert Greubel

Darrin Phillips

Rob Jordan

Kimberly Roeser

Michael Serour

Ryann Cahill

Chris Ross

dpetigara@accesspointfinancial.com

spierce@allbridge.com

kathryn.t.drew@aexp.com

jru�ner@americanhotel.com

dahuss@cisco.com

morgan.stephenson@daltile.com

jf534c@att.com

peter.kanneth@diversey.com

kevin.smith@ecolab.com

mfortier@foliot.com

perry.harding@gapac.com

mshuford@guestsupply.com

kimberly.fuller@guest-tek.com

Andrea.Viola@hbo.com

joseph.krol@hdsupply.com

amy.scheer@identitygroup.com

ben.reams@interface.com

jake.brown@jtbfurniture.com

Kimberly.Mendel@kellogg.com

hanh.le@legrand.us

marco.serrano@lge.com

dave.holbrook@themcgroup.com

drew.murray@mgroupcorp.com

ken.mccrea@michaelfoods.com

amobbs@minceymarble.com

anil@msisurfaces.com

gary.bliss@us.nestle.com

Brian.Cravens@waters.nestle.com

jopelletier@pattisonsign.com

kshaver@personasigns.com

jim@primehospitalitygroup.com

mgraham@psav.com

ellen@rmi-sc.com

k.detulleo@sea.samsung.com

wseay01@attglobal.net

tom.gigliotti@shawinc.com

mobrien@singledigits.com

mjyoung@smithfield.com

wmcarthur@solidcomfort.com

jfrey@standardtextile.com

jpappas@steeliteusa.com

rgreubel@coca-cola.com

darrin@topshelfrea.com 

rob@ufsusa.com

KRoeser@valleyforge.com

michael@verdant.info

ryann.cahill@wattswater.com

chris.ross@windstream.com

215-327-9960

919-792-5163

646-329-2640

224-306-4957

901-585-7100

602-909-2131

310-560-0323

704-807-6251

617-335-4963

702-232-6398

609-937-9013

540-550-5409

470-233-5088

646-460-7280

978-201-3557

316-204-5400

214-287-3426

662-574-4257

331-645-8113

702-510-7909

443-814-0183

304-320-5754

706-302-5590

412-215-0222

770-539-1121

281-794-6261

602-513-8535

312-513-0700

860-466-0902

605-237-1706

615-418-5073

718-724-4810

864-334-4500

267-563-2921

202-650-8381

215-805-0767

603-315-2744

816-591-8413

218-329-9286

618-407-1191

305-582-1198

404-805-0123

301-370-8607

614-202-3988

954-415-2125

514-290-0017

781-364-5951

678-717-7357


